1101,A Wing Fontana Building Phase II Sector - 05,Taloja MIDC Road,Palava City ,Dombivali East Dist 
Thane 421204

Na Flat No B-7,3rd floor,B Wing,Koyana CHSL,Situated at Plot No RX-7 
of Village Dombivali East ,Taluka-Kalyan , Dist -Thane 421201 area 
admeasuring about 774 sq ft(Build up)

Physical Rs.55,71,199/- (Rupees Fifty five lakhs 
seventy one thousand one hundred and 
ninety nine  Only )plus unapplied interest Rs 
1,45,887/- Total Rs 57,17,086/-(Rupees Fifty 
seven lakhs seventeen thousand & eighty six 
only as on 26.12.2023 plus interest rate @ 
9.30% per annum with monthly rests plus 
2% penal interest from 26.12.2023

Rs 
44,70,000/-

2 ARB M/s Paan Group through its partners Deepen Manubhai Parekh,Nilesh Manubhai Parekh & Mr. Niraj 
Kumar Patira